UK Sales Tel: 0845 345 7253 International Tel: +44 1732 861225
Variable Torque Inverter Drives (HVAC)
Page 1 of 2
ID-VT
Issue: 5.0
Date Of Issue: 23/12/2010
© 2010 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved.
Features

Please see next page.
Note:
Full user/operating manuals are supplied with drives
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this specification, Sontay cannot accept responsibility for damage, injury, loss or
expense resulting from errors or omissions. In the interest of technical improvement, this specification may be altered without notice.
Page 2 of 2 UK Sales Tel: 0845 345 7253 International Tel: +44 1732 861225
For the latest information and product updates, register at www.sontay.com
ID-VT
Issue: 5.0
Date Of Issue: 23/12/2010
© 2010 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved.
Product Codes
Output Current Frame
(kW) (A) Type
3-Phase, 380-480Vac Input with EMC Filter
ID-24150-3KF1N 1.5 4.1 2
ID-24220-3KF1N 2.2 5.8 2
ID-24400-3KF1N 4 9.5 2
ID-34055-3KF1N 5.5 14 3
ID-34075-3KF1N 7.5 18 3
ID-44110-3KF1N 11 25 4
ID-44150-3KF1N 15 29.5 4
ID-44185-3KF1N 18.5 39 4
ID-44220-3KF1N 22 46 4
ID-54300-3KF1N 30 61 5
ID-54370-3KF1N 7 72 5
ID-54450-3KF1N 45 90 5
ID-64550-3KF1N 55 110 6
ID-64750-3KF1N 75 150 6
ID-64900-3KF1N 90 180 6
ID-64110-3KF1N 110 202 6
ID-74132-3KF1N 132 240 7
ID-74160-3KF1N 160 302 7
ID-74200-3KF1N 200 370 7
Variable Torque
110% x 60 sec. Overload